
 
 
 

NHDOT / ACEC‐NH Bridge Subcommittee  

 

1) Subcommittee Membership Rotation Status 

Angela Hubbard (NHDOT Co‐Chair) 
Angela.hubbard@dot.nh.gov 
Loretta Girard Doughty (Loretta.Doughty@dot.nh.gov) 
Adam Stockin (Consultant Co‐Chair) 
(Adam.Stockin@wsp.com)  
Joseph Adams (Joseph.Adams@dot.nh.gov)  

September 2020 to September 2021 

Tom Levins (TLevins@GM2INC.COM)  
David Scott (David.Scott@dot.nh.gov)  
Tony Weatherbee (Anthony.Weatherbee@dot.nh.gov) 

September 2017 to September 2021 

Dan O'Connor (danoconnor@collinsengr.com ) 
Kimberly Smith (ksmith@hardestyhanover.com ) 
Robert Juliano (Robert.Juliano@dot.nh.gov) 
Mike Mozer (michael.mozer@dot.nh.gov)  

September 2019 to September 2022 

Chris Cucco (christopher.cucco@aecom.com ) 
Jaime French (JFrench@fando.com) 
 

September 2020 to September 2023 

 

2) Subcommittee Goals: 

 Improve how the Department provides/shares information with consultants; especially 
topics related to changes in practice or details that evolve from the In‐ House section. 

 Enable consultants to provide advice and other information related to innovation, 
concerns, and other topics aimed to help the Department. 

 Improve the dissemination of information between the Bureau of Bridge Design and 
Consultants by conducting regular quarterly meetings and publishing meeting minutes 
to an accessible website within one month of the meeting date. 



 
 

 Foster and identify mutually beneficial training and development opportunities offered 
by FHWA and other resources. 

 Provide the Department technical or procedural information from the Consultant 
community to help improve or address issues of interest or need. 

 


